
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012405389
DATE : 12.11.2024

REQ TITLE : Purchase of valve, O-ring, Ga

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0026 - H4 STORE - AWEER

CLOSING DATE : 22.11.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012405531

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 2300049389 O RING; GAS BUNDLE; SIZE : 720 X 10; ITEM : 60;
ITEM NUMBER : AS0003257;DRAWING NUMBER :
AE0045495; MATERIAL : VITON; APPLICATION :
 WATER BATHHEATER TYPE : PG-WBH-DN3000;
WATER BATH HEATER SERIAL NUMBER :
18023-19TO 24; MANUFACTURER : PETROGAS GAS
SYSTEM; NETHE R
LAND

         6 EA

2 2300049390 GASKET; SPIRAL WOUND; SIZE : 1 INCH X CLASS
1500; ITEM : 33; ITEM NUMBER: 485126; DRAWING
NUMBER : AE0045495; MATERIAL : SS316/GRAP
HITE;APPLICATION : WATER BATH HEATER TYPE :
PG-WBH-DN3000; WATER BATH HEATERSERIAL
NUMBER : 18023-19 TO 24; MANUFACTURER :
PETROGA S
 GAS SYSTEMV;NETHERLAND

         6 EA

3 3700036350 VALVE; SIZE : 12 INCH; BBVALVE; ITEM : 21; ITEM
NUMBER : AE0030094;DRAWING NUMBER :
AE0045495; APPLICATION : WATER BATH HEATER
TYPE
 :PG-WBH-DN3000; WATER BATH HEATER SERIAL
NUMBER : 18023-19 TO 24;MANUFACTURER :
PETROGAS GAS SYSTEMV; NETHERLAND

         1 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012405389
DATE : 12.11.2024

REQ TITLE : Purchase of valve, O-ring, Ga

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0026 - H4 STORE - AWEER

CLOSING DATE : 22.11.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012405531

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

4 2300049391 GASKET; K80; KEMPCHEN RIVATHERM; ITEM : 16;
OD : 28 MM; ID : 19 MM;THICKNESS: 5 MM;
MATERIAL : GRAPHITE; ITEM NUMBER : AE0001354;
D
RAWINGNUMBER : AE0045495; APPLICATION :
WATER BATH HEATER TYPE :PG-WBH-DN3000;
WATER BATH HEATER SERIAL NUMBER : 18023-19
TO 24; MAN
UFACTURER : PETROGAS GAS SYSTEMV;
NETHERLAND

         6 EA

5 2300049392 GASKET; K80S; KEMPCHEN RIVATHERM; ITEM : 15;
OD : 28 MM; ID : 19 MM;THICKNESS: 5 MM;
MATERIAL : GRAPHITE/SS; ITEM NUMBER :
AE000135
5;DRAWING NUMBER : AE0045495; APPLICATION :
WATER BATH HEATER TYPE :PG-WBH-DN3000;
WATER BATH HEATER SERIAL NUMBER : 18023-19
TO 2 4
;MANUFACTURER : PETROGAS GAS SYSTEMV;
NETHERLAND

         6 EA

6 2300049393 GASKET; SPIRAL WOUND; SIZE : 3 INCH X CLASS
600; ITEM : 10; ITEM NUMBER: 485100; DRAWING
NUMBER : AE0045495; MATERIAL : SS316/GRAPH

         6 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012405389
DATE : 12.11.2024

REQ TITLE : Purchase of valve, O-ring, Ga

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0026 - H4 STORE - AWEER

CLOSING DATE : 22.11.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012405531

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

ITE;APPLICATION : WATER BATH HEATER TYPE :
PG-WBH-DN3000; WATER BATH HEATERSERIAL
NUMBER : 18023-19 TO 24; MANUFACTURER :
PETROGAS
GAS SYSTEMV;NETHERLAND

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
Purchase of valve, O-ring, Gaskets for water bath heater of phase-IV,

H-station, Al- Aweer.

For technical detail please contact Zamir Alware on

zamir.alware@dewa.gov.ae / 04-8140304 or 050-9152946 or

Mohamed Safik on mohamed.sait@dewa.gov.ae 054-3440925 or 04-8140306.

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012405389
DATE : 12.11.2024

REQ TITLE : Purchase of valve, O-ring, Ga

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0026 - H4 STORE - AWEER

CLOSING DATE : 22.11.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012405531

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 4  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


